District 3 Virtual Show Judge Score Card

Judge Name

Junior/Open

Exhibitor Number

Band Number/Bird ID

Feather Type/Class

Gender

*Or if junior or feather
class type is m/f

Type 1-15

Chest 1-15

Tail 1-15

Wings 1-10

Legs 1-5

Appearance 1-15

Character 1-15

Performance 1-10

TOTAL SCORE

Judges Comments

Jen Lawyer

Open

363

5125

Traditional

Cockerel

11

10

11

12

12

75.00

clearly nervous. never gave the posture to truly tell type, seems too young to judge on

some things that come with age. chest is small, back looks long (becaue he is
squatting forward a bit) Legs would be better scored if standing upright. keep putting
him on the table, confidence improves posture tremendously. He is quite the show off
though :)




