District 3 Virtual Show Judge Score Card

Judge Name	Jen Lawyer
Junior/Open	Open
Exhibitor Number	363
Band Number/Bird ID	5125
Feather Type/Class	Traditional
Gender	Cockerel
*Or if junior or feather class type is m/f	
Type 1-15	11
Chest 1-15	10
Tail 1-15	11
Wings 1-10	7
Legs 1-5	3
Appearance 1-15	12
Character 1-15	12
Performance 1-10	9
TOTAL SCORE	75.00
Judges Comments	clearly nervous. never gave the posture to truly tell type, seems too young to judge on some things that come with age. chest is small, back looks long (becaue he is squatting forward a bit) Legs would be better scored if standing upright. keep putting him on the table, confidence improves posture tremendously. He is quite the show off though:)